Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000046682 3)))



H230000466823ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : REZLEGAL, LLC Account Number : 120140000033 Phone : (904)685-9321 Fax Number : (904)567-1066

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

myron@ibcces.org

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 2X2 TRANSPORTATION, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

023 FEB - 6 PM 1: 20

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(Brumble)

02/6/2023 09;22 AM T0:18506176383 FROM:9045126629

Page: 3

DocuSign Envelope ID: DB6C57B5-ABCC-4346-B137-5A248EBFEE7C COVER LETTER

H23000046682 3

TO: Registration S Division of Co			7 1
2x2 Trans SUBJECT:	portation, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Tanya G. Foreman, Esq.		
		Name of Person	
	RezLegal, LLC		
		Firm'Company	
	816 A1A North, Suite 204		
		Address	
	Ponte Vedra Beach, Florid	la 32082	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	myron@ibcces.org		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Tanya G. Foreman, Esq		904 638-1164	
Name (of Person	Area Code Daytii	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre		Street Address:	ection
Registration Division of 0		Registration Se Division of Co	
P.O. Box 633	27	The Centre of	Tallahassee
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monro	oe Street, Suite 810

H23000046682 3

Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: DB6C57B5-ABCC-4346-B137-5A248EBFEE7C ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO

H23000046682 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

2x2 Transportation, LLC					
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on ability Company)	our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company w	were filed on	/2020	and assig	med
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liabili	ity company here:			
N/A					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability	y Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abi	breviation "L.L.	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	N/A			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)				<u></u>
					-
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	ΕΒΟΧ)				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addressed agent: Name of New Registered Agent:			rds, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new 1	registered
New Registered Office Address:	542201 Lein Turi	ner Road		:-:- <u> </u>	四水型
		Enter Florida s	street address	· ~o	<u> </u>
	Callahan		, Florida		
		Ciţy		Zip.Code• №	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:			0	
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as reg being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	per and complete p istered agent as pr registered office a change.————————————————————————————————————	erformance of my rovided for in Chap ddress, I hereby co blaned by: DOJ/C50480	duties, and I am footer 605, F.S. Or.	amiliar with if this docum	and ent is

Page: 5

DocuSign Envelope ID: D86C5785-ABCC-4346-B137-5A248EBFEE7C H23000046682 3 authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Myron W. Pincomb	542201 Lem Turner Road	■Add
		Callahan, FL 32011	□Remove
			□ Change
MGRM	Myron Pincomb	24711 Harbour View Dr	
		Ponte Vedra, FL 32082	■Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			☐ Change
		_	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			⊡Change
			□Remove
			□Change

DocuSign Envelope ID: DB6C57B5-ABCC-4346-B137-5A248EBFEE7C

Page: 6 H23000046682 3

	Company will be managed by its sole manager in accordance with and subject to the requirements of the Act
and	Operating Agreement of the Company. The name and street address of the sole manager of the Company is:
Nai	ne: Myron W. Pincomb
Ad	dress: 542201 Lem Turner Road, Callahan, FL 32011
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	 -
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	
i effecti <u>te:</u> If t	date, if other than the date of filing:
cord sp	secifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
J 1110111	Fabruary 6 2023
ted	February 6 2023 Myron W. Pincomb O07A70937C504B0 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

H23000046682 3